SPECIFICATIONS
Color RGB, 3000K, 4000K
Available Lenses Clear Flat, Diffused Flat or Diffused Dome
Beam Angle 120º
Max Fixtures In Series 50 units, 100‘ maximum length - includes fixtures + cable
Total Lumens 67 (Full on, Clear Flat)
Control DMX / RDM
Mounting Aluminum Attachment Ring, 1.96“ (50mm) Hole Cut

Clear Flat Diffused Flat Diffused Dome
TM
ORDER CODES
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
ADO -	 2  1  # -	 A  A  #  N
M
od
el
Co
nt
ro
l
Ho
us
in
g
Co
lo
r
Le
ns
 C
ov
er
Si
ze
Be
am
Co
lo
r
In
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
Input Voltage:
N = Normal (24VDC)
Color:
C = 3000K
E = 4000K
H = RGBSize:
A = AL Dot (3W)
Beam:
A = 120°
Lens Cover:
1 = Clear Flat
2= Diffused Dome
3= Diffused Flat
Housing Color:
1 = Silver / Aluminum
Control:
2 = DMX + RDM
Specification Sheet 2.1.4
Version:
G = AL Dot
AL DOT
TM
DIMENSIONS